  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2004
August, 2004 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP1230A/D
NCP1230A
Low−Standby Power Soft
Skip Mode Controller
The NCP1230A represents a major leap towards achieving low

Y, YY = Year
Device Package Shipping †
ORDERING INFORMATION
NCP1230AD65R2 SO−8 2500/Tape & Reel
NCP1230AP65 PDIP−7 50 Units / Rail
230Ay
ALYWy
1
8
1
1
8
8
   1230Axx
      AWL
  (O)YYWW
1
SO−8 2500/Tape & Reel
NCP1230AP100 PDIP−7 50 Units / Rail
NCP1230AP133 PDIP−7 50 Units / Rail
NCP1230AD100R2
SO−8 2500/Tape & ReelNCP1230AD133R2
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please